
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca King - (504778) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.34 356 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

33.02 334 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

33.12 331 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

33.24 328 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Essex 2

33.32 325 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

33.32 325 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree Witham Dolph 3

33.33 325 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

33.46 321 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

33.73 314 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

34.88 284 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

34.90 283 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Witham Dolph 4

35.85 261 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

36.25 253 F 08/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.35 251 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.82 241 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

36.86 240 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.96 238 F 14/11/10 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Witham Dolph 4

37.41 230 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Witham Dolph 3

38.00 219 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

40.80 177 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

46.65 118 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Witham Dolph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.24 328 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Essex 2

33.73 314 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4
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33.33 325 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

33.02 334 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

32.34 356 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

33.32 325 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree Witham Dolph 3

33.12 331 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

33.46 321 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

33.32 325 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

34.88 284 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

34.90 283 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Witham Dolph 4

36.25 253 F 08/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.35 251 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.86 240 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

35.85 261 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

38.00 219 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

36.82 241 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

36.96 238 F 14/11/10 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Witham Dolph 4

40.80 177 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

37.41 230 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Witham Dolph 3

46.65 118 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Witham Dolph 3
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